

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.27700 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government pleader For Assignment submits that counter affidavit filed in the registry today and seeks time. At her request List on 04.08.2026. B/o. spd	