

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27700 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Assignment seeks time to file additional material documents along with all relevant G.O's including that of the Government orders issued from time to time pertaining to the assignment and allotment made to the freedom fighters and relaxation of conditions of the same through a Memo into the Registry by the next date of hearing, for appropriate adjudication of the matter. At her request, list on 18.08.2026. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>